
 

Wednesday 17 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 23 Apr 2024 (week 16)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

3 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.30 ½ $2.29 N/A

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk $2.45 ½ $2.25 N/A

5 Red Rock Deli Chips 135/165g $3.15 ½ $3.15 N/A

6 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

7 Thins Onion Rings 85g/Potato Chips 150/175g $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

8 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (Featuring Raspberry Slic $1.50 >½ $1.00 N/A

9 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $5.50 ½ $5.50 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 19 Apr 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk $8.00 ½ $7.99 N/A

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.39 ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

3 Bega Natural Cheese Slices 500g $3.01 $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

4 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Movie Night at Home
1 Red Rock Deli Chips 135/165g $3.15 ½ $3.15 N/A

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.65 ½ $4.65 N/A

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

4 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $2.60 $7.99 $1.33 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.30 ½ $2.29 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Pumpkin Soup Recipe
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

Website Banner
1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $5.50 ½ $5.50 N/A

Website Banner - Community Co
1 Community Co Microwave Rice 250g $2.80 $1.12 per 100g

2 Community Co Entertainment Snack Pack 1kg $10.29 $1.03 per 100g

2 Community Co Fruit Cake 800g $7.99 $1.00 per 100g

Radio Advertised
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

3 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.30 ½ $2.29 N/A

4 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk $2.45 ½ $2.25 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 17 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 23 Apr 2024 (week 16)

Thursday 18 Apr - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk Digital $8.00 ½ $7.99 N/A

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g Digital $1.39 ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

3 Bega Natural Cheese Slices 500g Digital $3.01 $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

Thursday 18 Apr - Examiner & Mercury Half Page
1 Red Rock Deli Chips 135/165g TV $3.15 ½ $3.15 N/A

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g Digital $4.65 ½ $4.65 N/A

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

4 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $3.26 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

5 McCain Pizza Slices 600g Digital $2.60 $7.99 $1.33 per 100g

6 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $3.40 $9.60 96¢ per 100mL

Friday 19 Apr - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Friday 19 Apr - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.16 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

2 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $20.99kg N/A

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $34.99kg N/A

Friday 19 Apr - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.16 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $34.99kg N/A

Friday 19 Apr - Mercury
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL Digital $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g Digital $4.65 ½ $4.65 N/A

3 Red Rock Deli Chips 135/165g TV $3.15 ½ $3.15 N/A

Saturday 20 Apr - Advocate & Examiner
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL Digital $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g Digital $4.65 ½ $4.65 N/A

3 Red Rock Deli Chips 135/165g TV $3.15 ½ $3.15 N/A

Saturday 20 Apr - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (Featuring Ras  TV $1.50 >½ $1.00 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

3 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.30 ½ $2.29 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 23 Apr 2024 (week 16)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.30 ½ $2.29 N/A

3 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (Featuring Ras   TV $1.50 >½ $1.00 N/A

4 Thins Onion Rings 85g/Potato Chips 150/175g TV $2.50 ½ $2.50 N/A

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.69 ½ $1.50 N/A

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g Digital $1.39 ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

3 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk TV $2.45 ½ $2.25 N/A

4 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk Digital $8.00 ½ $7.99 N/A

5 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g $5.51 ½ $5.49 87¢ per 100g

6 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk TV $5.50 ½ $5.50 N/A

Page 3
1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

2 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 700mL $6.49 ½ $6.40 91¢ per 100mL

3 Palmolive Luminous Oils Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL $3.01 ½ $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

4 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $4.25 ½ $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

5 Libra Ultra Thins 12/14pk $3.00 ½ $2.49 N/A

6 OMO Laundry Liquid 2L $16.01 ½ $15.99 $8.00 per 1L

7 Duracell Range All 1/2 Price N/A

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $1.46 $4.49ea N/A

5 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $34.99kg N/A

6 Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

7 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $8.29kg N/A

8 Nichols BBQ Chicken Breast Steaks (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

9 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillet (Meat) $15.50kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Press $1.16 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

2 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $1.51 $3.49 N/A

3 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

4 Cripps ANZAC Tin 300g  (Everyday Price) $11.99 $4.00 per 100g

6 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) Press $20.99kg N/A

7 Pandani Bacon Pieces (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

8 Pandani Saveloys/Cocktails 2kg (Deli) $11.99kg N/A

9 Nichols Chicken Kiev Burger (ctn 40) (Deli) $1.65ea $13.20 per 1kg

Page 6 - Community Co Feature
1 Community Co Microwave Rice 250g Digital $2.80 $1.12 per 100g

2 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

3 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $3.50 70¢ per 100g

4 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

5 Community Co Sultanas 500g $6.00 $12.00 per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 23 Apr 2024 (week 16)

6 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Community Co Feature
1 Community Co Frozen Beef Burgers 640g $10.29 $16.08 per 1kg

2 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

3 Community Co Entertainment Snack Pack 1kg Digital $10.29 $1.03 per 100g

4 Community Co Fruit Cake 800g Digital $7.99 $1.00 per 100g

5 Community Co Dinner Napkins 25pk $2.50 10¢ per 1ea

6 Community Co Wooden Cutlery 12pk $1.90 16¢ per 1ea

Page 8  
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  Digital $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $0.60 $2.65 $2.12 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $5.55 $12.95 $3.60 per 1L

4 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.91 $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

5 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL  $1.11 $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

6 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.70 $2.50 $4.17 per 1L

7 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

8 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $1.01 $3.99 N/A

9 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $2.41 $3.59 N/A

Page 8 Bottom Panel - Cadbury  
10 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (Featuring Raspberry S  TV $1.50 >½ $1.00 N/A

Page 9  
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $2.25 $3.75 N/A

2 Nestle Milo 395/460g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $2.34 $5.25 53¢ per 100g

4 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $0.70 $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

5 Cobram Olive Oil 750mL $10.01 $14.99 $2.00 per 100mL

6 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $1.05 $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

7 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 110-190g $1.21 $2.99 N/A

8 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $0.76 $3.49 N/A

9 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $0.25 $2.75 $1.57 per 100g

10 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

11 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.70 $1.80 N/A

12 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $1.06 $3.49 N/A

Page 10  
1 Bega Natural Cheese Slices 500g Digital $3.01 $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $2.51 $7.49 $14.98 per 1kg

3 Eta 5 Star Spread 500g $0.30 $2.69 54¢ per 100g

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $1.61 $4.99 N/A

5 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $0.94 $2.25 $1.32 per 100g

6 Pauls Zymil Chilled Milk Lactose Free 1L $1.00 $3.65 $3.65 per 1L

7 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $1.40 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

8 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $2.21 $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

9 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.01 $3.49 $1.34 per 100g

10 Streets Vienetta Ice Cream 650mL $2.00 $6.99 $1.08 per 100mL

11 Nanna's Crumble 550g $1.51 $4.49 82¢ per 100g

12 Weis Bar 4/6pk $2.46 $7.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 23 Apr 2024 (week 16)

Page 11  
1 Purina One Pouch 70g $0.55 $1.75 $2.50 per 100g

2 Nature's Gift Canned Dog Food 700g $1.51 $2.49 36¢ per 100g

3 Whiskas Favourites Pouches 12 x 85g  $3.41 $8.99 88¢ per 100g

4 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 1.8kg $3.31 $11.99 67¢ per 100g

5 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk $1.00 $3.99 N/A

6 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $5.30 $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

7 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s $1.50 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

8 Dettol Liquid Handwash 250mL $1.10 $2.79 $1.12 per 100mL

Page 11 - Dove Side Panel  
9 Dove Bodywash 1L $8.50 ½ $8.49 85¢ per 100mL

10 Dove Beauty Bar 2pk $2.70 ½ $2.65 $1.47 per 100g

11 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

Page 12 - Movie Night at Home  
1 Red Rock Deli Chips 135/165g TV $3.15 ½ $3.15 N/A

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g Digital $4.65 ½ $4.65 N/A

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

4 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Press $3.26 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

5 McCain Pizza Slices 600g Digital $2.60 $7.99 $1.33 per 100g

6 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L Press $3.40 $9.60 96¢ per 100mL

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 TBA
2 TBA
3 TBA
4 TBA
5 TBA
6 TBA
7 TBA

Page 14 - Pumpkin Soup Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 23 Apr 2024 (week 16)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV ½ $2.29 N/A

3 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (Featuring Ras  TV >½ $1.00 N/A

4 Thins Onion Rings 85g/Potato Chips 150/175g TV ½ $2.50 N/A

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV ½ $1.50 N/A

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g Digital ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

3 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk TV ½ $2.25 N/A

4 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk Digital ½ $7.99 N/A

5 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk TV ½ $5.50 N/A

6 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g Digital ½ $4.65 N/A

7 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk TV ½ $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

8 Libra Ultra Thins 12/14pk ½ $2.49 N/A

Page 2 - Movie Night at Home
9 Red Rock Deli Chips 135/165g TV ½ $3.15 N/A

10 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

11 McCain Pizza Slices 600g Digital $7.99 $1.33 per 100g

Page 3
1 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL Digital $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

2 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL Press $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

4 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

5 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $3.59 N/A

6 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $2.99 N/A

7 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $3.75 N/A

8 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

9 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

10 Nature's Gift Canned Dog Food 700g $2.49 36¢ per 100g

11 Purina One Pouch 70g $1.75 $2.50 per 100g

12 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL ½ $4.49 N/A

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Press $2.59 86¢ per 100g

4 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $34.99kg N/A

5 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (Produce) $4.49ea N/A

6 Bega Natural Cheese Slices 500g Digital $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

7 Eta 5 Star Spread 500g $2.69 54¢ per 100g

8 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $2.25 $1.32 per 100g

9 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

10 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

11 Nanna's Crumble 550g $4.49 82¢ per 100g

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 TBA
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 23 Apr 2024 (week 16)

2 TBA
3 TBA
4 TBA
5 TBA
6 TBA
7 TBA

Page 6 - Pumpkin Soup Recipe Full Page (Digital Only
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 17 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 23 Apr 2024 (week 16)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
20 Bega Natural Cheese Slices 500g Digital $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

21 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g Digital $4.65 N/A

3 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g (Featuring Raspb  TV $1.00 N/A

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

24 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL Digital $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

101 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $9.60 96¢ per 100mL

19 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk TV $5.50 N/A

16 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk TV $1.50 N/A

32 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $2.59 86¢ per 100g

26 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g Digital $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

14 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/LCM Bars 5pk TV $2.25 N/A

23 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL Digital $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

13 Leggo's Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $2.29 N/A

28 McCain Pizza Slices 600g Digital $7.99 $1.33 per 100g

52 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

31 Red Rock Deli Chips 135/165g TV $3.15 N/A

1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk TV $5.99 28¢ per 100sh

17 Thins Onion Rings 85g/Potato Chips 150/175g TV $2.50 N/A

29 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk Digital $7.99 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 23 Apr 2024 (week 16)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
91 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $3.99 N/A

53 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $2.99 N/A

35 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $3.59 N/A

99 Cobram Olive Oil 750mL $14.99 $2.00 per 100mL

59 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $12.95 $3.60 per 1L

111 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

118 Community Co Dinner Napkins 25pk $2.50 10¢ per 1ea

115 Community Co Double Brie Cheese 125g $5.00 $40.00 per 1kg

114 Community Co Frozen Beef Burgers 640g $10.29 $16.08 per 1kg

113 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

110 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $3.50 70¢ per 100g

112 Community Co Sultanas 500g $6.00 $12.00 per 1kg

109 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

119 Community Co Wooden Cutlery 12pk $1.90 16¢ per 1ea

80 Continental Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 110-190g $2.99 N/A

34 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.99 $4.99 per 1L

104 Cripps ANZAC Tin 300g  (Everyday Price) $11.99 $4.00 per 100g

86 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $4.99 N/A

76 Dettol Liquid Handwash 250mL $2.79 $1.12 per 100mL

44 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL $4.49 N/A

69 Dove Beauty Bar 2pk $2.65 $1.47 per 100g

67 Dove Bodywash 1L $8.49 85¢ per 100mL

120 Duracell Range All 1/2 Price N/A

88 Earth Choice Dishwash Tablet 42pk $12.99 $1.93 per 100g

33 Eta 5 Star Spread 500g $2.69 54¢ per 100g

40 Foster Clarks Snak Pack 120g $1.49 $1.24 per 100g

39 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $3.99 $2.66 per 1L

64 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $3.49 N/A

105 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $3.49 N/A

43 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

103 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

65 Kleenex Viva Paper Towel 2pk $3.99 N/A

102 Leggo's Fresh Pasta 630g $5.49 87¢ per 100g

56 Libra Ultra Thins 12/14pk $2.49 N/A

75 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $1.80 N/A

57 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 500g $7.49 $14.98 per 1kg

70 MasterFoods Recipe Base Pouches 175g $2.75 $1.57 per 100g

71 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $3.49 N/A

45 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $4.99 $6.65 per 1kg

41 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $3.75 N/A

50 Nanna's Crumble 550g $4.49 82¢ per 100g

106 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

121 Nature's Gift Canned Dog Food 700g $2.49 36¢ per 100g

73 Nestle Milo 395/460g $6.99 N/A

68 OMO Laundry Liquid 2L $15.99 $8.00 per 1L

83 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $3.49 $1.34 per 100g
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Catalogue

Wednesday 17 Apr 2024 - Tuesday 23 Apr 2024 (week 16)

62 Palmolive Luminous Oils Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL $2.99 85¢ per 100mL

63 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

87 Pauls Zymil Chilled Milk Lactose Free 1L $3.65 $3.65 per 1L

58 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $2.65 $2.12 per 1L

60 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.50 $4.17 per 1L

38 Purina One Pouch 70g $1.75 $2.50 per 100g

100 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $3.75 $1.50 per 100mL

46 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

77 Streets Vienetta Ice Cream 650mL $6.99 $1.08 per 100mL

66 Sunsilk Shampoo/Conditioner 700mL $6.40 91¢ per 100mL

51 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $2.25 $1.32 per 100g

90 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $5.25 53¢ per 100g

89 Weis Bar 4/6pk $7.99 N/A

78 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 1.8kg $11.99 67¢ per 100g

79 Whiskas Favourites Pouches 12 x 85g $8.99 88¢ per 100g
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